
School Arrival: 8:30am
School Dismissal: 3:30pm

Effective Date: April 8 , 2024
Revised Date: March 14, 2024

Calgary Girls School

ALL BUSES MUST GO TO 
LAKEVIEW CAMPUS

2024-03-26 Legend:  CT=Calgary Transit Stop      NB=Northbound   SB=Southbound      EB=Eastbound     WB=Westbound

ROUTE TIME DESCRIPTION
3407G AM 1 7:19 EB Kincora Glen RD @ Kincora Glen GR NW

3407G AM 2 7:25 WB Nolan Hill GA before Nolan Hill DR NW (ct stop)

3407G AM 3 7:31 WB Sherwood BV @ Sherwood CM NW

3407G AM 4 7:41 WB  Country Hills Blvd @ Sarcee Tr

3407G AM 5 7:43 SB Nose Hill DR @ Arbour Lake WY NW

3407G AM 6 7:49 SB Nose Hill DR @ Crowfoot WY NW

3407G AM 7 7:55 SB Nose Hill DR@ Silver Springs RD NW

3407G AM 8 8:01 NB Nose Hill Dr after Rowmont Blvd traffic circle

3407G AM 9 8:08 WB Crestmont Dr @ Crestbrook Dr SW 

3407G AM 10 8:14 EB Bowfort RD @ Bowridge DR NW

3407G AM 11 8:30 Calgary Girls Charter School - Lakeview Campus

Please arrive 5 minutes before your bus stop departure time.
Late bus visit www.mybusstop.ca or call Southland @ 403-873-7268

ROUTE TIME DESCRIPTION

3407G PM 1 15:45 Calgary Girls Charter School - Lakeview Campus
 

3407G PM 2 16:05 WB Bowness RD @ 65 ST NW

3407G PM 3 16:10 EB Bowfort RD @ Bowridge DR NW

3407G PM 4 16:18 WB Crestmont Dr @ Crestbrook Dr SW 

3407G PM 5 16:30 NB Nose Hill Dr after Rowmont Blvd traffic circle

3407G PM 6 16:36 NB Nose Hill DR @ Silver Springs RD NW
 

3407G PM 7 16:39 NB Nose Hill DR @ Ranchlands BV NW

3407G PM 8 16:43 NB Hawkwood BV @ Hawksbrow RD NW

3407G PM 9 16:47 EB Country Hills Blvd after Hawkstone GA

3407G PM 10 16:57 EB Sherwood BV @ Sherwood CM NW
 

3407G PM 11 17:03 EB Kincora Glen RD @ Kincora Glen GR NW

3407G PM 12 17:09 EB Nolan Hill GA @ Nolanfield WY NW

Late bus visit www.mybusstop.ca or call Southland @ 403-873-7268
PM times are estimates only.

STOP

STOP


